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MIXED MARTIAL ARTS SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:   JULY 30, 2005      LOCATION:   RENO EVENTS CENTER, RENO 
Referee:  Steve Mazzagatti   Visiting Referees:  Herb Dean & Jon Schorle 

Judges: Al Lefkowitz & Tony Weeks 

Visiting Judges: Abe Belardo, Nelson Hamilton, Cecil Peoples, Marcos Rosales 

Timekeepers: Jim Carpenter & Rose Fain 

Ringside Doctors: Steven Brown, Todd Chapman, Damon Zavala 

Ring Announcer: Joey Gilbert 

Promoter: Tuff-N-Uff Productions 

Matchmaker: Paul Smith 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

TRAVIS JAMES WIUFF 
Rochester, MN 

----- vs ----- 
WILLIAM J. HILL 
Montgomery, IL 

Wiuff won by TKO at the end of the 1st 
round. 
 
**T. Wiuff wins ISKA MMA World Light 
Heavyweight Title. 

 
 

5 

03/15/78 
 
 

11/10/74 

205 
 
 

199 

Suspend Hill until his (3) lacerations are cleared by Dr. 
right front scalp, left eye & right eye or no contest until 
01/30/2006 
 
 
Referee:  Jon Schorle 

BRAD LAVALE BLACKBURN 
Olympia, WA 

----- vs ----- 
ROGER HUERTA 
Austin, TX 

Huerta won by 2:19 of the 3rd round – 
Blackburn’s corner steps on apron to have 
bout stop. 
**R. Huerta wins ISKA MMA Welterweight 
Title. 

 
 

5 

05/25/77 
 
 

05/20/83 

170 
 
 

170 

Suspend Blackburn until facial bones CT scan is 
negative – (L) under eye cut – (L) above eye cut and (L) 
orbit abrassion. Can be cleared by Dr. early or no 
contest until 01/30/2006. 
Huerta must have follow up MRI call Nevada for due 
date. 
Referee:  Jon Schorle 

FABIANO ANDRE SCHERNER 
Olympia, WA 

----- vs ----- 
AARON FRANKLIN BRINK 
Van Nuys, CA 

Schrener won by guillotine choke 0:50 of 
the 1st round. (by submission). 
 
**F. Schrener wins ISKA MMA Americas 
Heavyweight Title. 

 
 

5 

06/30/82 
 
 

11/12/74 

250 
 
 

216 

Brink must turn in Hepatitis “B” surface antigen & 
Hepatitis “C” virus antibody. 
 
 
 
Referee:  Herb Dean 

PATRICK JOHN HEALY 
Edwardsville, IL 

----- vs ----- 
JAMES T. HIERONYMUS,  
AKA: JAY HIERON 
Las Vegas, NV 

Hieron won by unanimous decision. 
 

HEALY   -   HIERON 
28-29; 28-29; 26-30 

A. Lefkowitz – A. Belardo – T. Weeks 

 
 

3 

07/20/83 
 
 

07/29/76 

169 
 
 

170 

Suspend Healy until left eyebrow laceration is cleared 
by Doctor or no contest until 01/30/2006. 
 
 
 
 
Referee:  Steve Mazzagatti 

JOSHUA LEE HAYNES 
Medford, OR 

----- vs ----- 
MEARION SHONIE BICKHEM III, 
AKA: SHONIE CARTER 
Chicago, IL 

Carter won by unanimous decision. 
 

HAYNES   -   CARTER 
28-29; 27-30; 27-30 

A. Lefkowitz – A. Belardo – T. Weeks 

 
 

3 

07/30/77 
 
 

05/03/72 

195 
 
 

199 

Carter must have (L) ankle cleared by x-ray to rule out 
fracture. Also needs to be cleared by an 
Ophthalmologist before next fight. 
 
 
Referee:  Steve Mazzagatti 



 
Contestants 

 

 
Results 

 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

CHRISTOPHER CRAIG KIEVER 
Provo, UT 

----- vs ----- 
RICHARD WILSON MONTOYA 
Reno, NV 

Montoya won by TKO 4:49 of the 1st 
round. (by strikes) 

 
 

3 

03/25/77 
 
 

06/02/78 

203 
 
 

200 

Montoya must have MRI of the ® shoulder or no contest 
until 01/30/2006 – to rule out fracture of rotator cuff.  
 
Kiever must turn in new Opthalmological & Physical 
Exam before next fight. 
 
Referee:  Herb Dean 

JEREMY DANIEL PETERSEN 
Orem, UT 

----- vs ----- 
ROCKNE CHARLES BATASTINI 
Reno, NV 

Petersen won by TKO 1:57 of the 1st 
round. 

 
 

3 

07/18/74 
 
 

11/05/76 

223 
 
 

235 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Jon Schorle 

STEVEN JESS RIVENBARK 
Reno, NV 

----- vs ----- 
ROY CHRISTOPHER BOTELHO 
Lemoore, CA 

Botelho won by TKO 1:12 of the 1st round.  
 

3 

11/12/77 
 
 

06/06/81 

188 
 
 

200 

Rivenbark must turn in additional amateur to pro 
requirements before next fight. ( EKG, CBC, RPR, 
Electrolytes & Urinalysis ) 
 
 
Referee:  Steve Mazzagatti 
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