STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577 COMMISSION MEMBERS: Chairman: Skip Avansino, Jr. Dr. Tony Alamo John R. Bailey Joe W. Brown Dr. Flip Homansky		MIXED MARTIAL ARTS SHOW RESULTS DATE: JULY 30, 2005 LOCATION: RENO EVENTS CENTER, RENO Referee: Steve Mazzagatti Visiting Referees: Herb Dean & Jon Schorle Judges: Al Lefkowitz & Tony Weeks Visiting Judges: Abe Belardo, Nelson Hamilton, Cecil Peoples, Marcos Rosales				
		Timekeepers: Jim Carpenter & Rose Fain Ringside Doctors: Steven Brown, Todd Chapman, Damon Zavala Ring Announcer: Joey Gilbert Promoter: Tuff-N-Uff Productions Matchmaker: Paul Smith				
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner Contestants		Results	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
TRAVIS JAMES WIUFF Rochester, MN vs WILLIAM J. HILL Montgomery, IL	Wiuff won by TKO at the end of the 1 st round. **T. Wiuff wins ISKA MMA World Light Heavyweight Title.		5	03/15/78 11/10/74	205 199	Suspend Hill until his (3) lacerations are cleared by Dr. right front scalp, left eye & right eye or no contest until 01/30/2006 Referee: Jon Schorle
BRAD LAVALE BLACKBURN Olympia, WA vs ROGER HUERTA Austin, TX	Huerta won by 2:19 of the 3 rd round – Blackburn's corner steps on apron to have bout stop. **R. Huerta wins ISKA MMA Welterweight Title.		5	05/25/77 05/20/83	170 170	Suspend Blackburn until facial bones CT scan is negative – (L) under eye cut – (L) above eye cut and (L) orbit abrassion. Can be cleared by Dr. early or no contest until 01/30/2006. Huerta must have follow up MRI call Nevada for due date. Referee: Jon Schorle
FABIANO ANDRE SCHERNER Olympia, WA vs AARON FRANKLIN BRINK Van Nuys, CA	Schrener won by guillotine choke 0:50 of the 1 st round. (by submission). **F. Schrener wins ISKA MMA Americas Heavyweight Title.		5	06/30/82 11/12/74	250 216	Brink must turn in Hepatitis "B" surface antigen & Hepatitis "C" virus antibody.
PATRICK JOHN HEALY Edwardsville, IL JAMES T. HIERONYMUS, AKA: JAY HIERON Las Vegas, NV	Hieron won by unanimous decision. HEALY - HIERON 28-29; 28-29; 26-30 A. Lefkowitz – A. Belardo – T. Weeks		3	07/20/83 07/29/76	169 170	Suspend Healy until left eyebrow laceration is cleared by Doctor or no contest until 01/30/2006. Referee: Steve Mazzagatti
JOSHUA LEE HAYNES Medford, OR vs MEARION SHONIE BICKHEM III, AKA: SHONIE CARTER Chicago, IL	Carter won by unanimous decision. HAYNES - CARTER 28-29; 27-30; 27-30 A. Lefkowitz – A. Belardo – T. Weeks		3	07/30/77 05/03/72	195 199	Carter must have (L) ankle cleared by x-ray to rule out fracture. Also needs to be cleared by an Ophthalmologist before next fight. Referee: Steve Mazzagatti

Contestants	Results	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
CHRISTOPHER CRAIG KIEVER Provo, UT	Montoya won by TKO 4:49 of the 1 st round. (by strikes)		03/25/77	203	Montoya must have MRI of the ® shoulder or no contest until 01/30/2006 – to rule out fracture of rotator cuff.
RICHARD WILSON MONTOYA Reno, NV		3	06/02/78	200	Kiever must turn in new Opthalmological & Physical Exam before next fight.
					Referee: Herb Dean
JEREMY DANIEL PETERSEN Orem, UT	Petersen won by TKO 1:57 of the 1 st round.		07/18/74	223	
ROCKNE CHARLES BATASTINI Reno, NV		3	11/05/76	235	Referee: Jon Schorle
STEVEN JESS RIVENBARK Reno, NV	Botelho won by TKO 1:12 of the 1 st round.	2	11/12/77	188	Rivenbark must turn in additional amateur to pro requirements before next fight. (EKG, CBC, RPR, Electrolytes & Urinalysis)
ROY CHRISTOPHER BOTELHO Lemoore, CA		3	06/06/81	200	Referee: Steve Mazzagatti

PAGE TWO

JULY 30, 2005

MIXED MARTIAL ARTS RESULTS

RENO EVENTS CENTER